Receipt
29 Nov 2024, 07�37, GMT�01�00

₦ 1,239,300.00
One Million Two Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Naira Zero Kobo

Success

Sender

Olusesi , Taiwo Ganiyat

Receiver

Wealth Bridge/advances & Loan

Account number

5401602330

Receiving bank

Providus Bank

Reference number

000013241129073745000000611212

Remark

NIBSS Instant Payment Outward 000013241129073745000000611212 Repayment